TTE Technology, Inc. 1860 Compton Ave, Corona, CA 92881, USA

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

Date: 14-09-2023

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing

FCC ID or Grantee Code: W8U-RC813A

TTE Technology, Inc. ("the applicant") certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, we designate ourselves as the U.S. agent for service of process.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: FRN: 0022847784 Company Name: TTE Technology, Inc. Address: 1860 Compton Ave, Corona, CA 92881, USA Contact Name: Aaron Dew Contact Person: Director, Product Development Tel.: 951-523-7206 Email: aaron.dew@tcl.com

Sincerely,

Jaron Den

TTE Technology, Inc. Aaron Dew [Applicant signature]